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Public Holidays Week 
Commencing 2025 Term Weeks Notes Links

(UNSW End of year shut down from 
5pm Mon 23/12/24 & re-opens Mon 06/01/25) Monday

New Year's Day - Wednesday 1st January 30-Dec-24 Key: FT MBA = Full-time MBA*

06-Jan-25 Part-Time Programs = MBA (Executive), MBAX (Online) & Graduate Certificates

13-Jan-25

20-Jan-25

Australia Day Holiday - Monday 27 January 27-Jan-25

03-Feb-25 Term 1 Week -2
(ie Week minus 2)

T1_25 Course Materials Released in Moodle Classroom

Part-Time Programs Orientation Week
Moodle

10-Feb-25 T1 Week -1

17-Feb-25 Term 1 Week 1 Term 1 Commences
Enrolments & swaps close Sunday 23rd February, 2025 Moodle

24-Feb-25 Week 2

Labour Day (WA) - Monday 3 March 03-Mar-25 Week 3

Labour Day (VIC), Adelaide Cup (SA), Canberra Day 
(ACT), 8 Hours Day (TAS) - Monday 10 March 10-Mar-25 Week 4

Census: Thursday 13th March 11:59pm (Last date to withdraw without financial liability)

Global Network Week (GNW) 10-14 March

Census

GNW 
(International Options)

17-Mar-25 Week 5

24-Mar-25 Week 6 Term 2 Class Schedule is published AGSM Student Intranet

31-Mar-25 Week 7

07-Apr-25 Week 8 Term 2 Class Registration opens this week (Wednesday 09 Apr 9 am)

14-Apr-25 Week 9 MyExperience Surveys open (Monday of week 9) MyExperience

21-Apr-25 Week 10

28-Apr-25 Week 11 MyExperience Surveys close (midnight Thursday of week 11)

Final assessment due on or before Monday of week 12.
Please check the Course Outline or Course Assessment document for assessment due dates per course, 
per Term.

Course Outlines

FT MBA Class of 2026 Orientation week

(Mothers Day Sunday 11 May) 12-May-25 T2 - 3 FT MBA Class of 2026 MNGT5095 FOM course - 3 weeks (12-30 May)

Term 1 Week 14 T1_25 UNSW & AGSM Results released 5pm Thursday 22nd May MyUNSW

Term 2 Week -2 
(ie Week minus 2)

T2_25 Course Materials Released in Moodle Classroom

Part-Time Programs Orientation Week
Moodle

26-May-25 T2 Week -1

Western Australia Day (WA)  , Reconciliation Day (ACT)  
Monday 2 June 02-Jun-25 Term 2 Week 1 Term 2 Commences

Enrolments & swaps close Sunday 8th June, 2025 Moodle

Kings Birthday (excl. QLD & WA) Monday 9 June 09-Jun-25 Week 2

16-Jun-25 Week 3 Global Network Week (GNW) 16-20 June GNW 
(International Options)

23-Jun-25 Week 4 Census: Thursday 26th June 11:59pm (Last date to withdraw without financial liability) Census

30-Jun-25 Week 5

07-Jul-25 Week 6 Term 3 Class Timetable is published AGSM Student Intranet

14-Jul-25 Week 7

21-Jul-25 Week 8 Term 3 Class Registration opens this week (Wednesday 23rd July 9 am TBC) MyUNSW

28-Jul-25 Week 9 MyExperience Surveys open (Monday of week 9) MyExperience

04-Aug-25 Week 10

11-Aug-25 Week 11 MyExperience Surveys close (midnight Thursday of week 11)

18-Aug-25 Week 12
Final assessment due on or before Monday of week 12.
Please check the Course Outline or Course Assessment document for assessment due dates per course, 
per Term.

Course Outlines

25-Aug-25

Term 2 Week 14 T2_25 UNSW & AGSM Results released 5pm Thursday 4th September MyUNSW

Term 3 Week -2
(ie Week minus 2)

T3_25 Course Materials Released in Moodle Classroom

Part-Time Programs Orientation Week
Moodle

08-Sep-25 T1 Week -1

15-Sep-25 Term 3 Week 1 Term 3 Commences
Enrolments & swaps close Sunday 21st September 2025 Moodle

22-Sep-25 Week 2
King's Birthday (WA only) Monday 29 Sep 29-Sep-25 Week 3

Labour Day (ACT, NSW, SA), 
King's Bday (QLD) Mon 6 Oct 06-Oct-25 Week 4    Census: Thursday 9th October 11:59pm (Last date to withdraw without financial liability) Census

13-Oct-25 Week 5 Global Network Week (GNW) 13-17 October
UNSW 2026 Annual Course Enrolments opens this week at 9 amTBA GNW Dates

20-Oct-25 Week 6

27-Oct-25 Week 7

Melbourne Cup (VIC) - Tuesday 4 Nov 03-Nov-25 Week 8

10-Nov-25 Week 9 MyExperience Surveys open (Monday of week 9)
Term 1 2026 Class Timetable is published AGSM Student Intranet

17-Nov-25 Week 10

24-Nov-25 Week 11 MyExperience Surveys close (midnight Thursday of week 11)
Term 1 2026 Class Registration opens this week TBC MyUNSW

01-Dec-25 Week 12
Final assessment due on or before Monday of week 12.
Please check the Course Outline or Course Assessment document for assessment due dates per course, 
per Term.

Course Outlines

08-Dec-25

15-Dec-25 Term 3 Week 14 T3_25 UNSW & AGSM Results released 5pm Thursday 18th Dec MyUNSW

                    22-Dec-25
Xmas Day - Wednesday 25 December         
Boxing Day - Thursday 26 December
New Year's Day -  Wednesday 1 January 2025

29-Dec-25

Term 1 2025       = Session 1 

Term 2 2025       = Session 2

Term 3 2025       = Session 3 

Term 1 2026       = Session 4

AGSM Student Intranet

Week 12

Good Friday - 18 April (National)
Day following Good Friday (All except TAS & WA)

Easter Sunday - 20 April (All except SA & TAS)
Easter Monday - 21 April (National)

Easter Tuesday - 22 April (TAS)

ANZAC Day - Friday 25 April (National)

*Note for Full-Time MBA:-
(Class of 2026)

01-Sep-25(Fathers Day Sunday 7 September)

05-May-25

19-May-25

May Day (NT), Labour Day (QLD) Mon 5 May

AGSM 2025 Key Dates  
AGSM MBA & Graduate Certificate Programs

https://moodle.telt.unsw.edu.au/login/
https://moodle.telt.unsw.edu.au/login/
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/fees/dates
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/fees/dates
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/fees/dates
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/fees/dates
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/myexperience
https://www.unsw.edu.au/course-outlines#search=&filters=year%3A2024&sort=relevance&startRank=1&numRanks=10
https://my.unsw.edu.au/
https://moodle.telt.unsw.edu.au/login/
https://moodle.telt.unsw.edu.au/login/
https://www.unsw.edu.au/business/agsm/student-experience/agsm-international-study-options
https://www.unsw.edu.au/business/agsm/student-experience/agsm-international-study-options
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/fees/dates
https://my.unsw.edu.au/
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/myexperience
https://www.unsw.edu.au/course-outlines#search=&filters=year%3A2024&sort=relevance&startRank=1&numRanks=10
https://my.unsw.edu.au/
https://moodle.telt.unsw.edu.au/login/
https://moodle.telt.unsw.edu.au/login/
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/fees/dates
https://globalnetwork.io/programs/network-weeks
https://my.unsw.edu.au/
https://www.unsw.edu.au/course-outlines#search=&filters=year%3A2024&sort=relevance&startRank=1&numRanks=10
https://my.unsw.edu.au/


2025 How to Enrol and Class Register (Videos on Student Intranet)
Course enrolments will be 
dropped if students fail to 

Class Register by:

Course Period
(12 weeks)

2025 Fees Due: 
Tuition and SSAF

2025 Census Date
End of week 4

NF Deadline
End of week 6

AW Deadline *** Last week of Term 
Release of 

Results

STEP 1

ANNUAL COURSE ENROLMENT - Opens October of the previous year. 

2025 Annual Course Enrolment 
9 am AEDT , Monday 21 Oct 2024 (TBC)

STEP 2
2025 CLASS REGISTRATION - Open dates vary per Term - see below. 
Usually in week 8 for the following term or week 11 in T3 for T1 the next year.

This completes your enrolment by converting your course level (Annual) 
enrolment (expression of interest) to a position in a class by selecting your 
preferred day/time (from the remaining places available). 

How to Class Register

Term 1
2025

Term 1 2025 : AGSM CLASS REGISTRATION OPENS 
9 am AEDT, Wednesday 27 November 2024
Teaching period T1

UNSW Drop Date: Tues 11 Feb 2025

Term 1 Starts
Monday 17 February

2025

T1 Fees
Sunday 23 February

11:59pm 

T1 Census
Thursday 13 March

11:59pm

T1 NF
Tuesday 01 April

11:59pm

T1 AW
Thursday 24 April

11:59pm

T1 Final Week
5 - 11 May

T1 Results
Thursday 22
May 2025

Term 2
2025

Term 2 2025 : AGSM CLASS REGISTRATION OPENS 
9 am AEDT, Wednesday 9 April 2025
Teaching period T2 

UNSW Drop Date: Tues 27 May 2025

Term 2 Starts
Monday 2 June

2025

T2 Fees
Sunday 8 June

11:59pm

T2 Census
Thursday 26 June

11:59pm

T2 NF
Sunday 13 July

11:59pm

T2 AW
Friday 8 August

11:59pm

T2 Final Week
18 - 24 August

T2 Results
Thursday 4 

September 2025

Term 3
2025

Term 3 2025 : AGSM CLASS REGISTRATION OPENS (TBC)

Teaching period T3
UNSW Drop Date: Tues 9 Sep 2025

Term 3 Starts 
Monday 15 September

2025

T3
Sunday 21 September

11:59pm

T3 Census
Thursday 9 October

11:59pm

T3 NF
Sunday 26 October

11:59pm

T3 AW
Friday 21 November

11:59pm

T3 Final Week
1 - 7 Dec

T3 Results
Thursday 18 

December 2025

Further Links:   Enrolment AGSM Student Intranet Program Leave UNSW Fees Results

UNSW Enrolment Deadlines Course Handbook Special consideration SSAF Information

or via Teams For further information and for all enquiries, please contact the AGSM Student Experience team:-      studentexperience@agsm.edu.au    |    T: 02 9931 9400

Financial & Academic penalties 
apply but the course will not be 

included in the calculation of your 
WAM. 

*** An extension of 1 week (to the 
Friday of week 11), may be 

supported by AGSM (on request) 
to UNSW Student Lifecycle (for 

approval) if we can verify teaching 
occurs in week 11.

Week 12
Last assessment due - usually the Monday of 
week 12, but refer to your course outline as 
this can vary across courses, especially if a 

Final Exam.

At 5pm 
on myUNSW
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Course Withdrawal Deadlines

2025 Term starts 
week commencing:-

Due date =  
End of week 1

Deadline to drop a course without 
financial liability or academic 

penalty

 Deadline to drop a course with 
financial liability but without 

academic penalty

AGSM 2025 Key Dates
MBA & Graduate Certificate Programs

https://student.unsw.edu.au/fees-to-pay
https://student.unsw.edu.au/fees-to-pay
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/enrol/annual/course
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/enrol/annual/class
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/enrol/annual/class
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/sites/default/files/uploads/group136/PGROenrolment.pdf
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/enrolment
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/program-leave#:%7E:text=Program%20leave%20is%20generally%20restricted,discretion%20of%20the%20Program%20Authority.
https://student.unsw.edu.au/fees
https://student.unsw.edu.au/results
https://student.unsw.edu.au/enrol/deadlines
https://www.handbook.unsw.edu.au/search
https://www.student.unsw.edu.au/special-consideration
https://student.unsw.edu.au/ssaf
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3a7122fa842320431cb44458b40567aad0%40thread.skype/conversations?groupId=dab0d6ad-053e-4387-972f-64a3f1da4ba3&tenantId=3ff6cfa4-e715-48db-b8e1-0867b9f9fba3
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